
LOT
PRIMARY 
PURCHASER
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 2
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 3
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 4
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

647-409-8343

BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA
BBSHARMA@HOTMAIL.COM

647-861-7978

PURCHASER CONTACT INFORMATION SHEET

LOT 5-28

PRANAY SHARMA 
PRANAY.SHARMA@LIVE.COM

0

0
0
0

0
0



 


